2024 Cash Calendar Winners

Date Name Amount Ticket # City/State
01/02/24 Sheila Kendrick $250 783 Albemarle, NC
01/03/24 Tim Thomas S500 185 Norwood, NC
01/05/24 Val/Caden Brafford $1,000 280 Albemarle, NC
01/08/24 Dale/Cindy Newport $250 972 New London, NC
01/10/24 Elliot Hatley S500 543 Norwood, NC
01/12/24 Joanna Kosko $1,000 493 Sarasota, FL
01/15/24 Jacob Whitley $250 617 Locust, NC
01/17/24 Roger Kennedy S500 942 Concord, NC
01/19/24 Wesleigh Walter $1,000 1145 Albemarle, NC
01/22/24 Lee & Alex Oddie $250 435 Salisbury, NC
01/24/24 Brian Kimmer S500 353 Spencer, NC
01/26/24 Liz Jolly $1,000 940 Albemarle, NC
01/29/24 Bonnie Winecoff $250 233 Albemarle, NC
01/31/24 Kyle Lambert S500 807 Albemarle, NC
02/02/24 Ellen Issacs $1,000 1075 Salisbury, NC
02/05/24 Christi Cline $250 984 Albemarle, NC
02/07/24 Scott Sims S500 372 Pageland, SC
02/09/24 Wendy Melton $1,000 791 Bishopville, SC
02/12/24 Robin Bennett $250 620 Norwood, NC
02/14/24 Bryant Jones S500 516 Mt Ulla, NC
02/16/24 Brenda Burleson $1,000 1024 Albemarle, NC
02/19/24 Roger Kennedy $250 942 Concord, NC
02/21/24 Heath Birmingham  $500 593 Albemarle, NC
02/23/24 Linda Ritchie $1,000 1302 Albemarle, NC
02/26/24 Barbara Waller $250 586 Lexington, NC



02/28/24
03/01/24
03/04/24
03/06/24
03/08/24
03/11/24
03/13/24
03/15/24
03/18/24
03/20/24
03/22/24
03/25/24
03/27/24
03/29/24
04/01/24
04/03/24
04/05/24
04/08/24
04/10/24
04/12/24
04/15/24
04/17/24
04/19/24
04/22/24
04/24/24
04/26/24
04/29/24

Scott Trogdon
MJ Pratt

Tanya Wallace
Bill Valley
Doris Eudy
Chris Ponds
Jeff Williams
Sharon Parsons
Kenneth Brown
Ginny Austin

Shawna Heglar

Marilyn Robertson

Christy Gilbert

Adrienne Hamilton

George Waldrop
Vito Ferrante
Greg Underwood
Leon Warren
Barringer

Brian Osterhout
Donna Matthews
Calvin Gaddy
Tim Johnson

Jill Whitley
Daniel Burleson
Sheila Morgan

Sherry Bailey

$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250

1141
760
83
494
995
1371
294
670
508
582
525
254
152
1030
609
683
122
1010
262
840
931
415
1398
106
1303
785
360

Albemarle, NC
Lincolnton, NC
Rockingham, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Salisbury, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Beaufort, SC
New London, NC
Albemarle, NC
New London, NC
Lancaster, SC
Yaphunk,NY
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Richfield, NC
Concord, NC
Matthews, NC
New London, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Stanfield, NC
Oakboro, NC

Norwood, NC



05/01/24
05/03/24
05/06/24
05/08/24
05/10/24
05/13/24
05/15/24
05/17/24
05/20/24
05/22/24
05/24/24
05/27/24
05/27/24
05/29/24
05/31/24
06/03/24
06/05/24
06/07/24
06/10/24
06/12/24
06/14/24
06/17/24
06/19/24
06/21/24
06/24/24
06/26/24
06/28/24

William Buckley
Harold Tennant
David Nicely
Ann Slate
Max/Jessica Pigg
Virginia Gulledge
Karen Williams
Jennifer Passino
John Quick
Laurie Mcintyre
Cheri Schill
Susan Deberry
Ginger Warncke
Bonnie Winecoff
Clayton Broadway
Ellen Blue
Charles Coggin
Stacy Dinges
Ricky Andrews

David Williamson

$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1000
$250
$2,500
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500

Bryan & Jessica Turner $1,000

Nancy Deeck
Stacey Laney
Peggy Mabry
Martha Tarlton
Jerry Riddle

Lisa Hatley

$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000

363
744
1400
53
1297
566
307
1289
538
597
455
95
814
1364
967
614
51
473
129
202
1169
1340
1335
68
205
518

706

Clarion, PA
Matthews, NC
Concord, NC
King, NC

New London, NC
Albemarle, NC
Denver, NC
Harrisburg, NC
Gibson, NC

Mt. Gilead, NC
Matthews, NC
Mt Pleasant, NC
Wauseon, OH
Albemarle, NC
Norwood, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Davidson, NC
Albemarle, NC
Wadesboro, NC
Midland, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
New London, NC
Polkton, NC
McLeansville, NC

Albemarle, NC



07/01/24 Preston Goforth $250 658 Charleston, SC

07/03/24 Dr. Jim Lefler S500 395 Charlotte, NC
07/05/24 David Gagliardi $1,000 567 New London, NC
07/08/24 Roger Ford $250 801 Albemarle, NC
07/10/24 Melanie Hueycutt S500 736 Albemarle, NC
07/12/24 Tammy Pangle/Jestine Schmitt $1,000 933 Matthews, NC
07/15/24 Samantha Lowder $250 1033 New London, NC
07/17/24 Jodi Merritt S500 591 Albemarle, NC
07/19/24 Sherry Poplin $1,000 1321 Albemarle, NC
07/22/24 Karen Johnson $250 644 N. Myrtle Beach, SC
07/24/24 Scott Brone S500 564 Concord, NC
07/26/24 Mclnnis Bros. $1,000 417 Rockingham, NC
07/29/24 Melissa Swanson $250 259 Newton, NC
07/31/24 Paula Bailey $500 200 Norwood, NC

08/01/24 $2,500 2025 July Jackpot Winner — Derek Williams, Richfield, NC

08/02/24 Maria Doby $1,000 665 Oakboro, NC
08/05/24 Olivia Lambert $250 1392 New London, NC
08/07/24 Patricia Williams $500 401 Mt. Airy, MD
08/09/24 Kelly Williams $1,000 93 Cornelius, NC
08/12/24 Bill Valley $250 494 Albemarle, NC
08/14/24 Alice Whitley S500 1396 Albemarle, NC
08/16/24 David Singletary $1,000 98 Kannapolis, NC
08/19/24 Katelynn Tyree $250 113 Stanfield, NC
08/21/24 Leon Warren S500 1006 Albemarle, NC
08/23/24 Jeff King $1,000 755 N. Hollywood, CA
08/26/24 Camden Broadway  $250 968 Norwood, NC

08/28/24 Steve/Nancy McCrary $500 908 Asheboro, NC



08/30/24
09/02/24
09/04/24
09/06/24
09/09/24
09/11/24
09/13/24
09/16/24
09/18/24
09/20/24
09/23/24
09/25/24
09/27/24
09/30/24
10/02/24
10/04/24
10/07/24
10/09/24
10/11/24
10/14/24
10/16/24
10/18/24
10/21/24
10/23/24
10/25/24
10/28/24
10/30/24

Jason Hall

Sheila Nye

Cindy Dietrick
S&S Kooyman
Seth Hodson
Peggy Evans
Marilyn Hoffmeyer
Lisa Shank

Caden Brafford
Austin Rudisill
Margaret Peacock
Mike Crump

Mike Lunski

The Welborns
Adrienne Hamilton
Colin McCormick
Todd Outen
Doug/Beth Talbert
Brian Osterhout
Leesa Fuller

Todd Wickerham
Brian Baucom
Tracy Collier

Tim Johnson

Brock VonScoter

$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000

Sam & Tracy Lemons $250

Ginny Austin

$500

302
345
993
119
878
141
251
686
280
1274
452
520
336
171
1030
911
839
536
840
102
331
374
1378
1398
1096
193

582

Sanford, NC
York, SC
Oakboro, NC
Frisco, NC
Albemarle, NC
Mt Gilead, NC
Richfield, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Apex, NC
Locust, NC
Albemarle, NC
Waxhaw, NC
Pilot Mountain, NC
New London, NC
Polkton, NC
Cary, NC
Albemarle, NC
Concord, NC
Albemarle, NC
Matthews,NC
Rockingham, NC
Oakboro, NC
Albemarle, NC
Concord, NC

Mt Gilead, NC

Albemarle, NC



11/1/24

Kristen Underwood $1,000

2025 Fall Frenzy Drawing Winner - #1799

11/04/24
11/06/24
11/08/24
11/11/24
11/13/24
11/15/24
11/18/24
11/20/24
11/22/24
11/24/24
11/27/24
11/29/24
11/29/24
12/2/24

12/04/24
12/06/24
12/09/24
12/11/24
12/13/24
12/16/24

12/18/24

Annette Johnson
Kent Trull
Michael Williams
Jeff Schaefer
Lanie Little
Tracy Apperson
Jack Forbes
Melissa Faulkner
Jacob Whitley
Diana Wetter
BRS., INC

Laura Lorch
Christy Taylor
Dennis Dorton
James Miller
Shalar Sellers
Bryson Childress
JoAnn Aldridge
Marandy Springer
Ashley Spenard

Jaren Bates

$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$2,500
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500
$1,000
$250
$500

0008

889
127
610
500
547
314
912
444
617
436
713
672
780
1421
1012
533
143
789
731
944

881

Oakboro, NC

Walter Printing of Albemarle, NC

Shelby, NC
Albemarle, NC
West End, NC
Belmont, NC
Albemarle, NC
Vienna, NC
Wadesboro, NC
Albemarle, NC
Locust, NC
Salisbury, NC
Richfield, NC
Albemarle, NC
Troy, NC
Indian Trail, NC
Pineville, NC
Lilesville, NC
Albemarle, NC
Albemarle, NC
Norwood, NC
Norwood, NC

Albemarle, NC






